2025 Spring Auburn Rec Soccer
Tuesday, April 1st

4:00 Vancouver Whitecaps FC
4:10 Austin FC

4:20 San Jose Earthquakes
4:30 Real Salt Lake
4:40 Los Angeles FC
4:50 Seattle Sounders FC
5:00 Minnesota United FC

Saturday, April 5th

8:00 San Jose Earthquakes
8:10 Sporting Kansas City
8:20 Seattle Sounders FC
8:30 Houston Dynamo FC
8:40 Vancouver Whitecaps FC
8:50 Austin FC

9:00 Los Angeles FC
9:10 FC Dallas

9:20 Vancouver Whitecaps FC
9:30 Colorado Rapids
9:40 Sporting Kansas City
9:50 LA galaxy

10:00 Houston Dynamo FC
10:10 Minnesota United FC
10:20 Kansas City Current
10:30 Bay FC

10:40 Real Salt Lake
10:50 Colorado rapids
11:00 FC Dallas

11:10 Orlando Pride
11:20 Kansas City Current
11:30 Washing Spirit
11:40 Portland Thorns FC
11:50 Seattle Reign
12:00 Bay FC

U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd

U8 Boys
U8 Boys
U8 Boys
U8 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U8 Boys
U8 Boys
U8 Boys
U8 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U16 Boys
U16 Boys
U8 Girls
U8 Girls
U10 Boys
U10 Boys
U16 Boys
U10 Girls
U13 Girls
U10 Girls
U10 Girls
U13 girls
U13 Girls

Tuesday, April 8th

4:50 FC Dallas

5:00 Colorado Rapids
5:20 LA Galaxy

5:30 Sporting Kansas City
5:40 Houston Dynamo FC
5:50 St. Louis City SC
6:00 Portland Timbers

Vancouver Whitecaps FC
Austin FC
Houston Dynamo FC
Portland Timbers
Minnesota United FC
FC Dallas
Sporting Kansas City
LA Galaxy
St. Louise SC
Los Angeles FC
Real Salt Lake
Colorado Rapids
Vancouver Whitecaps FC
Real Salt Lake
Utah Royals FC
San Diego Wave FC
Orlando City
Los Angeles FC
Orlando City
Chicago Stars FC
Chicago Stars FC
San Diego Wave FC
North Carolina Courage
NJ/NY Gotham FC
Washington Spirit

U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd
U6 CoEd

U10 Boys
U10 Boys
U10 Boys
U10 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U10 Boys
U10 Boys
U10 Boys
U10 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U16 Boys
U16 Boys
U8 Girls
U8 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U16 Boys
U10 Girls
U13 Girls
U10 Girls
U10 qirls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

Washington Spirit
Chicago Stars Fc

U16 Girls
U16 Girls

arrive at least 15-30 minutes before schedule time. Please Put Childs AGE GROUP on Order Form & TEAM NAME

The times listed are for the team group photo. Individual photos can be taken anytime before the start of the game. For all photo to be on time everyone will have to




